City of Portland, N	Maine - Bui	lding or Use	Permi	t Applicatio	n Pe	rmit No:	Issue Date	:	CBL:	
389 Congress Street,	04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703	B, Fax:	(207) 874-87	16	09-0048	2/4/0	9	146 AC	018001
Location of Construction: Owner Name:				Owner Address:		77		Phone:		
1026 FOREST AVE HERRING H			ILL ASSOCIATES 1			MERRILL RI			207-883-	4317
		Contractor Name				actor Address:			Phone	
		Portland Pump Co.				P.O. Box 1180 Mussey Rd. Ext. Scarb			rb 2078834	317
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	hone:			Permit Type: Tanks - Commercial Remail				Zone:	
		<u> </u>]	Tan	iks - Comme i	cial Nemo	<i>7</i> 1		B-2/R-5
Past Use: Commercial Commercial Commercial undergroun			nercial -Remove 600 gallon		Perm	Permit Fee: Cost of Work:			CEO District:	7
							00.00	4		
			uei tank	(011)	I ADDIOVEU I				SPECTION: se Group: N/A Type: For TMC-2003 VXXIII	
					Denied Us		Use Gr			
<u> </u>		<u> </u>			- ~ `	see Cordi	110162		TICAT-	.30
Proposed Project Descripti		4amla (a:1)								
Remove 600 gallon un	derground fuel	tank (OII)			Signature: Sig				nature: (XA) A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
					LEDE	SI KIAN ACT		,	I (P.A.D.)	
					Actio	n: Appro	ved Ap	proved w/	Conditions [Denied
					Signa	iture:			Date:	
Permit Taken By:	ermit Taken By: Date Applied For:					Zonino	Approva		,	
lmd	i	2/2009				Zonng	Approva	41		
1. This permit applic	ation does not	nreclude the	Spe	cial Zone or Rev	iews	Zoni	ng Appeal		Historic Pre	servation
Applicant(s) from			Shoreland		☐ Variance			Not in District or Landmar		
Federal Rules. 2. Building permits do not include plumbing,			Wetland			Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review	
septic or electrical	work.	. •								
3. Building permits a			Flood Zone			Conditional Use			Requires Review	
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building			Subdivision		Interpretation			Approved		
permit and stop all	-		Subdivision			merpretation			Арріочец	
			Si	te Plan		Approv	ed		Approved w	/Conditions
				ic i ian		Applov	. u		Approved wa	Conditions
,			Maj Minor Minor		∩ Denied			Qenied		
1 Page 1			Dk .					1	-ABIN	
	- above the con-	7		122/09 AB,	K	Date:		D	ate:	
	r:		<u>'</u>	1001			DEDINT	10011		
	Fig.						PERMIT	1990		
[L.	- common of all the									
L.		:)					FEB .	4 2009		
			C	CERTIFICAT	ION	CI	וא טב פע	DOTL	7010	
I hereby certify that I ar	n the owner of	record of the na	med pro	operty, or that	the prop	posed work is	duthorized	by the	owner of reco	rd and that
I have been authorized l jurisdiction. In addition										
shall have the authority										
such permit.		•		•			1		() 1	•
SIGNATURE OF APPLICA	NT			ADDRE			DATE		PHC	NE .
DISTRICTED AFFEICA	111			ADDRE	,,,		DATE		rnc	71.4E
RESPONSIBLE PERSON II	N CHARGE OF W	ORK, TITLE					DATE		PHC	ONE

General Building Permit Application

you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction:	Brighton	AUE PONTAN		
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure/A	rea Square Footage of Lot	Number of Stories		
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Applicant *must be owner, Lessee or Buyer			
Chart# Block# Lot#	Name SIOGAZNEAU			
1965 B	Address 152 Journ SEW)	PUR 9783979131		
	City, State & Zip Laucez 4 WAS	5 01854		
Lessee/DBA (If Applicable)	Owner (if different from Applicant)	Cost Of		
	Name	Work: \$ 4800		
	Address	C of O Fee: \$		
	City, State & Zip	Total Fee: \$		
If vacant, what was the previous use? Proposed Specific use:	If yes, please name Spanicle Cystem -	Units		
Contractor's name:Qwerveys		The state of the s		
Address: 152 10 wmsenc		γνι		
	Mass 01854 Te	0102979/3		
City, State & Zip howelf		lephone: <u>978 3979/3</u> /		
Who should we contact when the permit is read	y: Sid GARNEAU Te	lephone: SAME		
Mailing address: <u>SAME</u>				
Please submit all of the information of	outlined on the applicable Checklis	t. Failure to		

do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information or to download copies of this form and other applications visit the Inspections Division on-line at www.portlandmaine.gov, or stop by the Inspections Division office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

		_1	_//		
Signature:	Sa	l ₁	ance Date:	1-27-09	
		$\overline{}$			

This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issue

maine Department of Environmental Protection

17 State House Station, Augusta, Maine 04333-001

Notice of Intent to Abandon (Remove) an Underground Oil Storage Tank Facility <u>OR</u> Underground Product Piping

THIS FORM MUST BE FILED WITH THE DEPARTMENT AND YOUR LOCAL FIRE DEPARTMENT AT LEAST 30 DAYS PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED REMOVAL.

Facility Ownership Information								
	Facility Owne	rship Information						
Name of Facility Owner:	BRAD BURNS	Owner Phone	e#: (207) 7 97	1-7224				
Owner Mailing Address:	1024 FOREST A	IVE PORTLAN	O, ME OF	4103				
	Address		ate Zip	Code				
	Facility	Information						
Facility Name:	PORTLAND Computer	e C∘ργ Registrat	ion #: 21	493				
Facility Location:	1024 FOREST							
***Dlaga Idagsifad				ad balandtt				
Tank A	nich tank and/or piping at Tank Size	. 100	joing to be remov Tank Age					
1	The state of the s		માનુતા જલાઇ	39 39				
TERRAL A	SEED SHEET	- (+ 46 - 6	ranczaie z 🙀 🤫	07				
	Product (1995)		Pietrie Zeitz Zichen					
atmistr 3	វិស្សា(ទី៩៤)		rini-Ange	(2.)				
	विकास करें		Total Control of the					
	Additional Ren	noval Information						
☐YES Is or was the tank(s) or piping used to store Class I liquids (e.g., gasoline, jet fuel)?								
₽NO				R				
IF <u>YES</u> , REMOVAL OF THE TANK(S) OR PRODUCT PIPING MUST BE DONE UNDER THE DIRECTION OF A MAINE CERTIFIED TANK INSTALLER.								
	CERTIFIED IA	INK INS I ALLEK.						
Maine Codified Tools Installed No.	ama and Number	In atallas Sim		Dete				
Maine Certified Tank Installer No		Installer Sign		Date				
<u>Note:</u> Environmental site assessments are required for all tanks or product piping except those used for storing #2 oil, kerosene, and other heating oils that have not been heated during storage, not for resale, or for farm or residential motor fuel tanks under 1,100 gallons where the product is used on site.								
Name and Address Site Assessor	7	ganone where the pr	0240110 4004 011 01					
(ii applicable)	N/A							
	Name_ Address	City	State	Zip Code				
Name of Contractor who will do tank removal:	PORTLAND PUM	. Co.	(207) 88	3-4317				
	Name of Contractor		Phone Nur	nber				
Expected Date of Removal (Month/Date/Year):	1/08/09							
(tionsi Bates Caly)	Month/Date/Year			,				
EXPIRES AFTER SIX (6) MOI	NTHS IF DEPARTMENT D	OES NOT RECEIV	ED REMOVAL CO	NFIRMATION				
I hereby provide Notice that I in								
JOE MAC Dengle Sen	rice Manager C	ave Mae In	////	2-8-08				
Print Owner or Operator Name and Title Signature Date								
NOTE: SEND REMOVAL CONFIRMATION TO DEP WHEN TANK AND/OR PIPING HAS BEEN REMOVED. RETAIN ONE COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS								

